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Junior Infant Booklist 2014

Subject Title Publisher
English Reading Zone Folens

Look out Teddy
The Lost Ball
Splash

Pre Reading Activity Book

Maths Busy at Maths Fallons
Gaeilge Resources to be photocopied
SESE Unlocking SESE Junior Infants Folens

Extra Resources  Other photocopying/Art & Craft/pre-reading
concrete maths materials/ copies/pencils/ Crayons/assessment
folders/classroom resources/ School insurance.

Price

€4.10
€4.85
€4.85

€6.10

€3.00

€8.00

€50.15

All books and school resources are available from the school and can be paid for

and collected at the beginning of term. Please make cheques payable to "Scoil
Aoife CNS" . If you do not have a cheque, cash or bank draft will be accepted.




