Scoil Aoife Community National School

www.scoilaoifecns.ie



Phone; 086 8152200

Junior Infant Booklist 2014

<u>Subject</u>	<u>Títle</u>	<u>Publisher</u>	<u>Price</u>
English	Reading Zone	Folens	
	Look out Teddy		€4.10
	The Lost Ball		€4.85
	Splash		€4.85
	Pre Reading Activity Book	K	€6.10
Maths	Busy at Maths	Fallons	
Gaeilge	Resources to be photocopied		€3.00
SESE	Unlocking SESE Junior In	fants Folens	€8.00
Extra Resources Other photocopying/Art & Craft/pre-reading concrete maths materials/ copies/pencils/ Crayons/assessment			€50.15
folders/classroom resources/ School insurance.			

All books and school resources are available from the school and can be paid for and collected at the beginning of term. Please make cheques payable to "Scoil Aoife CNS". If you do not have a cheque, cash or bank draft will be accepted.